
ELDERS 2022 
 

Jack Arndt jackarndt1499@gmail.com 920-210-1499 
Brandon Avery bsavery232@aol.com 808-798-6402 
Bernie Brewer bandmed@aol.com 612-5321 
Paul Briggs paul.briggs904@gmail.com 238-0071 
Al Clawson  al_clawson@comcast.net 226-3834 
Bruce Dellinger jaxbulldogs@comcast.net 631-1680 
Joe Gregor joecgregor@aol.com 230-7216 
Gordon Gruhn gordon@gruhnmay.com  838-6585 
John Helberg john.h.helberg@gmail.com 232-1614 
Dan Heumann gatorsjd@bellsouth.net  307-7039 
Jamie Heimbach jamieheimbach@comcast.net 307-4238 
Alex Limbaugh alexlimbaugh@bellsouth.net 219-5044 
Dennis Reed dreed6@bellsouth.net 316-3880 
David Thies  thiesdl@yahoo.com  662-3726 
Allan Werner alwerner58@gmail.com  614-9862 
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